
Holiday Club Booking Form

Full day sessions are £30 per child (from 8am - 6pm)
Half day sessions are £17 per child (from 8am - 1pm or 1pm - 6pm)

6.30pm finish costs £2.50 extra per child, per day.

Lunch is at noon so a packed lunch and drink from home are required.

Payment is due in full with this booking form

Easter 2011 - St James’

Payment included (bookings without full payment will be returned)
Including extra for trips £

Full name of child(ren)

Signed
Parent/Guardian

I understand that if I book a place for my child(ren) and they do not attend I will still be 
required to pay the full fee.

Print Name

Date

All children must be registered with the club
Please refer to the club policies

Telephone: 01622 749773 or 07734 507086
email: enquiries@hosc.co.uk

Visit the website for more details: www.hosc.co.uk

Monday 11/4/11

Full        AM        PM
        6.30 finish

Tuesday 12/4/11

Full        AM        PM
        6.30 finish

Wednesday 13/4/11

Full        AM        PM
        6.30 finish

Thursday 14/4/11

Full        AM        PM
        6.30 finish

Friday 15/4/11 
TRIP

Full        6.30 finish

Monday 18/4/11

Full        AM        PM
        6.30 finish

Tuesday 19/4/11

Full        AM        PM
        6.30 finish

Wednesday 20/4/11
TRIP

Full        6.30 finish

Thursday 21/4/11

Full        AM        PM
        6.30 finish

I would like to book a holiday club place on the following dates:
Please note on trip days only a full day can be booked

* Inset day - please check with your school for inset days

Friday 15th April visit to Riverhill Himalayan Gardens - £5 extra. 
Wednesday 20th April visit to Leeds Castle - £10 extra

This is to cover entrance price and travel.


